PIGEON RACING FEDERATION OF W.A. (INC)

John Wintle - Secretary:

Phone / Fax:

Board of Control

106 Talbot Drive
Kingsley
9409 4296

President G. Azar, V/President G.Wilson, Sec/Tres J. Wintle
L. West, R. Orr, R. Hayes, A. Robson, D. Chaffer & K. Damon

RACE NO
RACE POINT

DATE
RELEASED

WEATHER

SOUND

J & RLOFTS
CHAFFER D
BETTRIDGE T
SHAW M

AMAL / MELVILLE
AZAR G& L

HOEK L
GORMAN P
MURTAGH K& A

RIVERTON
WILLRENA LOFT
OLSZOWY J
ROBSON A
SCOTT B

ARMADALE
ROWELL J

COOTER

RETURN TO SENDER
WILSON K & S

MANDURAH

6
325

Morawa KMS
30/06/2013
8:30 AM No Birds

] No
Fine Flyers
RING & BIRD
DETAILS TIME
FLYERS 19 BIRDS 264

PRF 11 2142 BBC 11 51 32
PRF 11 2678 BCH 11 55 54
PRF 10 12206 BBH 11 50 50
PRF 12 11477 BCH 11 54 15

FLYERS 12 BIRDS 173

|F_’|RF 11 11036 BCPD 11 39 45

PRF 11 11519 BLK H 11 54 38
PRF 11 11956 BCH 11 56 38
PRF 1111643 BCC 114429

FLYERS 11 BIRDS 178

PRF 12 11632 BB C 11 43 46
PRF 11 7684 BC H 11 41 40
PRF 10 4436 BB H 11 40 24
PRF 12 11365 BBP H 11 43 20

FLYERS 12 BIRDS 155

PRF11 4387 BC C 11 43 35
PRF11 5856 BB C 1143 3
PRF11 4935 BB H 11 46 39
PRF12 104 RC C 11 45 16

FLYERS 3 BIRDS 29

1369
102

VELOCITY

1713.63
1705.09
1696.41
1695.27

1700.42

1640.16
1637.51
1631.13

1689.71
1652.03
1647.76
1626.36

1685.85
1669.94
1668.03
1667.87



VAN AALST D
AMIS R
JOHNSTONER

COASTAL
BANFIELD T
DALZIELL R
ONTONG M
SEFEROVIC M

UNITED DISTRICTS
HARDING S
MATTHEWS P
DRIESSEN J
BRENNAN B

WHATLEY
BAILEY N
MONTAGUE K
DAMICO P
BROWN M

WANNEROO
HARRISON T
McNELIS & BOWDLER

BAYSWATER
MARLAND W
HAYES R
SANTORO R
HODYL B

SWAN DISTRICTS
VALLELONGA T

McDOWALL K

HINDMARSH T
BYRNE J

RIVERVALE
KAIS J

PRF 11 13347 BBH 121124
PRF 11 13183 BCP C 12 14 34
PRF104990 BLK H 1323 6

FLYERS 8 BIRDS 94

PRF 12 4336 BCH 1121 9
PRF 10 2219 BBH 11 33 53
PRF 11 15360 BBH 11 35 43
PRF 11 10211 MLYC 11 43 10

FLYERS 8 BIRDS 124

PRF 12 10972 BBC 11 22 19
PRF 10 4751 BBH 1133 6
PRF 11 6783 BCHH 11 31 40
WN 10 951 BCHC 11 24 44

FLYERS 6 BIRDS 76

PRF129513BCH 1133 8
PRF 12 9021 MLY H 11 36 48
WHAT 11159BCC 114511
WHAT 10510 BCP H 11 40 38

FLYERS 2 BIRDS 17

WN 10 1458 BBH 1119 8
WN 09 1502 BCHC 1128 31

FLYERS 12 BIRDS 154

PRF 12 5216 BLK CC 11 31 28
PRF 11 9669 BBH 11 40 24
PRF 11 8426 BCC 11 36 26
PRF 09 13277 BCH 11 36 36

FLYERS 8 BIRDS 95

PRF 10-16422 BCC 11 40 27
PRF 11-10009
MOZPH 11 42 48

PRF 10-1617/8 MLYC 11 42 59
PRF 09-7476 DCH 11 40 10

FLYERS 1 BIRDS 10

RHC 11128 BB H 12 23 38

1681.80
1655.21
1256.98

1651.84
1622.96
1571.84
1524.06

1641.42
1635.00
1633.59
1619.35

1638.79
1586.39
1583.52
1558.32

1628.41
1616.60

1626.26
1596.85
1593.72
1581.65

1592.69
1591.09

1580.70
1573.94

1314.09



